Press Release

Consumer Price Index for Industrial Workers (CPI-IW) - June,2018

The All-India CPI-IW for June, 2018 increased by 2 points and pegged at 291
(two hundred and ninety one). On l-month percentage change, it increased by (+) 0.69
per cent between May, 2018 and June, 2018 when compared with the irLcrease of
(+) 0.72 per cent between the corresponding m,rnths of-previous year.

The maximum upward pressure to the change in current index came from Food